

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19203-19204/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2005 in WP No. 4481/2005 & WP No. 32594/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TRIVENI ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDUSTRIAL & FIN.RECONS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

for rr.No.7

Mr.Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr.V.J. Francis, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ondents 7, 12

Fresh notice be served on unserved resp

Dasti service, in and 14 within a period four weeks from today.  
addition, is permitted.

Respondents 2 and 11 have filed counter affidavit.

on behalf Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit  
after. of respondent No.4. Rejoinder, if any, within two weeks' there

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master