

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19203-19204/2005

TRIVENI ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDUSTRIAL & FIN.RECONS.& ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anupal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit has already been filed.

Serve the copy of the counter affidavit to the learned counsel for the
petitioner within a week.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P. Bhadrans)
Registrar

rd