

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19203-19204/2005

TRIVENI ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDUSTRIAL &amp; FIN.RECONS.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 31/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv

Mr Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Ms Sneha Kalita, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv

Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna &amp; Co. , Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 4 and 15 are granted four weeks' time , as last  
chance, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 4.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj