

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19203-19204/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2005 in WP No. 4481/2005 & WP No. 32594/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TRIVENI ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDUSTRIAL & FIN.RECONS.& ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar ,Adv

For R.No.11

Mr. V.J. Francis ,Adv
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.Mr. A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.for
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.

for SBI

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J.Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Praburamasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter the matter is adjourned for two
weeks, as prayed for.(Suman Wadhwa) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master